## TREVISO STORM DRAIN MEDIATION BID# 15/16-014 BID RECAP 5/4/16 2pm

TREVISO STORM DRAIN MEDIATION				PEEK BROTHERS		A&K		SPANISH SPRINGS		GERHARDT AND BERRY		ARMAC CONSTRUCTION	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Remove 48" SD	65	LF	\$23.00	\$1,495.00	\$65.00	\$4,225.00	\$200.00	\$13,000.00	\$108.00	\$7,020.00	\$83.63	\$5,435.95
2	Remove 12" SD Lateral	18	LF	\$23.00	\$414.00	\$45.00	\$810.00	\$60.00	\$1,080.00	\$99.60	\$1,792.80	\$103.59	\$1,864.62
3	Remove PCC curb and gutter	55	LF	\$23.00	\$1,265.00	\$5.00	\$275.00	\$20.00	\$1,100.00	\$32.70	\$1,798.50	\$17.37	\$955.35
4	Remove street AC patch	1,100	SF	\$1.10	\$1,210.00	\$2.00	\$2,200.00	\$1.00	\$1,100.00	\$2.65	\$2,915.00	\$2.47	\$2,717.00
5	Remove path AC patch	600	SF	\$1.10	\$660.00	\$0.50	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$2.65	\$1,590.00	\$2.91	\$1,746.00
6	Construct 48" SD	135	LF	\$250.00	\$33,750.00	\$375.00	\$50,625.00	\$380.00	\$51,300.00	\$420.00	\$56,700.00	\$366.90	\$49,531.50
7	Construct 12" SD Lateral	18	LF	\$220.00	\$3,960.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$110.00	\$1,980.00	\$183.00	\$3,294.00	\$241.10	\$4,339.80
8	Construct headwall	1	EA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,945.00	\$8,945.00	\$10,568.45	\$10,568.45
9	Construct riprap ditch	760	SF	\$7.35	\$5,586.00	\$3.00	\$2,280.00	\$3.00	\$2,280.00	\$3.00	\$2,280.00	\$5.84	\$4,438.40
10	Pipe cover fill	15	CY	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$17.65	\$264.75	\$132.93	\$1,993.95
11	Install PCC curb and gutter	55	LF	\$35.00	\$1,925.00	\$35.00	\$1,925.00	\$40.00	\$2,200.00	\$52.65	\$2,895.75	\$44.50	\$2,447.50
12	Install street AC patch	1,100	SF	\$8.52	\$9,372.00	\$9.50	\$10,450.00	\$5.70	\$6,270.00	\$10.45	\$11,495.00	\$20.29	\$22,319.00
13	Install path AC patch	600	SF	\$7.20	\$4,320.00	\$4.50	\$2,700.00	\$4.70	\$2,820.00	\$7.80	\$4,680.00	\$11.04	\$6,624.00
14	Provide traffic control	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,264.00	\$5,264.00	\$1,938.00	\$1,938.00	\$7,976.48	\$7,976.48
15	Landscaping	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,261.00	\$2,261.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
16	Force Account	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
TOTALS					\$83,107.00		\$99,140.00		\$111,444.00		\$119,869.80		\$133,808.00